Position

Aviation Maintenance Technology

Instructor

Aviation Maintenance Technology

Instructor

Aviation Maintenance Technology

Instructor

Instructional Technician -
Aeronautics
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

RC - Aviation Maintenance
Tech

RC - Aviation Maintenance
Tech

RC - Aviation Maintenance
Tech

RC - Aviation Maintenance
Tech

RC - Aviation Maintenance
Tech

RC - Aviation Maintenance
Tech

RC - Aviation Maintenance
Tech

Total Wages
$109,324

$98,868

$79,961

$50,882

$8,340

$7,943

$354



