	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Aviation Maintenance Technology Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Aviation Maintenance Tech	\$109,324
2.	Aviation Maintenance Technology Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Aviation Maintenance Tech	\$98,868
3.	Aviation Maintenance Technology Instructor		State Center Community College District	RC - Aviation Maintenance Tech	\$79,961
4.	Instructional Technician - Aeronautics		State Center Community College District	RC - Aviation Maintenance Tech	\$50,882
5.	Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	RC - Aviation Maintenance Tech	\$8,340
6.	Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	RC - Aviation Maintenance Tech	\$7,943
7.	Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	RC - Aviation Maintenance Tech	\$354